THE SOUND OF MUSIC - SCHEDULE 2024

Date

Times

Location

Notes

Tuesday, December 5

5:45-8:45

auditions

Thursday, December 7

5:45-8:45

auditions

Saturday, December 9

9AM-12PM

Call backs as
needed

Tuesday, January 23

5:45-8:15PM

Read through, first
rehearsal

Saturday, January 27

NO REHEARSAL

Tuesday, January 30

5:45-8:15PM

Saturday, February 3

1PM-4PM

4-5PM MEETING/Families

Tuesday, February 6

5:45-8:15PM

Saturday, February 10

1PM-5PM

Tuesday, February 13

5:45-8:15PM

2/16-2/19

NYC Trip for students/famliies

who are registered

Tuesday, February 20

5:45-8:15PM

Saturday, February 24

1PM-5PM

Tuesday, February 27

5:45-8:15PM

Saturday, March 2

1PM-5PM

no BB til after 3

JATP til 3!

Tuesday, March 5

5:45-8:15PM

Saturday, March 9

1PM-5PM

no BB til after 3

JATP til 3!

Tuesday, March 12

5:45-8:15PM

Saturday, March 16

9AM-12:30 PM

JATGP
performance day

Tuesday, March 19

5:45-8:15PM

Saturday, March 23

9AM-12:30 PM

JATGP
performance day

Tuesday, March 26

5:45-8:15PM

Friday, March 29

Saturday, March 30

Monday, April 1

Thursday, April 4

Saturday, April 6

No Rehearsals
Spring Break
Keep practicing!

Monday, April 8

5:45-8:15PM

Tuesday, April 9

5:45-8:15PM

Saturday, April 13

1PM-5PM

Monday, April 15

5:45-8:15PM

Tuesday, April 16

5:45-8:15PM

Tech Rehearsals begin - Move into theater

Saturday, April 20|12-6PM




Sunday, April 21

Monday, April 22

Tuesday, April 23

Wednesday, April 24

Thursday, April 25

2-8PM
5-9PM
5-9PM
No rehearsal
5-9PM

Performances

Friday, April 26

Saturday, April 27

Saturday, April 27

Sunday, April 28

TIMES TBA

Raindrops

Raindrops
Whiskers
Whiskers

Saturday, May 11

Tuesday, May 14

TTBD

group rehearsal for
Broadway at the
Paramount

at the BAC

Thursday, May 16

Tech for Broadway
at the Paramount

at the Paramount

Friday, May 17

Tech for Broadway
at the Paramount

at the Paramount




